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Results: 2007 Round 3 - Lausitzring

1. Rennen

Pos Car Class Drivers

1 25
2 7
3 2
4 51
5 17
6 6
7 24
8 11
9 8
10 9
11 3
12 27
13 1
Notizen
Wetter

GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3

Seiler/Gerling
Mobidelli/Haase
Seyffarth/Schmickler
Bert/Kissling
Heyer/Becker
Kox/Van Thurn& Taxis
Skula/Matzke
Heger/Krassin
Gabellini/Winter

Leuenberger/Teichmann Lamborghini Gallardo GT31:

Hohenadel/Pladwig
Kremer/PreBlein

Car Time Laps Gap :::e d
Corvette Z06 GT3 1:00:19.58041
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 1:00:20.464 41 0.884 0
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 1:00:45.30241 25.722 0
Corvette Z06 GT3 1:00:52.499 41 32.919 0
Dodge Viper 1:01:06.01041 46.430 0
Lamborghini Gallardo GT31:01:12.354 41 52.774 0
Corvette Z06 GT3 1:01:16.44041 56.860 0
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 1:01:41.24841 1:21.668 0
Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 1:00:30.243 40 1Runde 0
141.25240 1Runde 0
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 1:00:42.947 40 1Runde 0
Ferrari 430 1:01:47.25840 1 Runde O
Kaufmann/van der Lof Lamborghini Gallardo GT321:57.856 15 26 Runden 0

leichte Bewdlkung, s

Track conditions trocken

17.01.11 12:19



